

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC6/AIG 22010855/Upa3

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

Lum Sum:

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Rep 14k

Veh No:

Yr Regn:

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Colour:

Sp. Reading

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.A.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

☐

Preli. Report

☐

Final Report

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee:

☐

Site Insp (\$

☐

Interview (\$

☐

Tech. Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

) S + RS, SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

19/11/22 02-02
4/5 \$161200 insured Desmond

H5140 Zony

MS Car Auto Pte Ltd

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Tel: 6345-1838 / 9725 4442 Fax: 6386-1838 Email: motorstopoffice@gmail.com / motorstopservices@gmail.com / msgroupoffice@gmail.com

SJE

not available new car
1/11/22 d/s 161200

Vehicle Nos : SLE3348J

Date of Survey :

Model : TOYOTA WISH

Contacts :

90996628 14 days

Year :

** AGREED COR and Days with SJE **

Amount :

Nos.	PARTS	QTY	UNIT S\$	Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
REAR PORTION ONLY					
1	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,589.70	\$ 1,589.70	
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	1	\$ 902.78	\$ 902.78	X
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 250.70	\$ 250.70	X
4	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$ 485.90	\$ 485.90	X
5	TAILGATE WIPER ARM	1	\$ 189.50	\$ 189.50	X
6	TAILGATE WIPER ARM COVER	1	\$ 56.30	\$ 56.30	X
7	TAILGATE GARNISH	1	\$ 295.90	\$ 295.90	X
8	TAILGATE HANDLE SWITCH	1	\$ 124.06	\$ 124.06	X
9	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 92.80	\$ 92.80	X
10	TAILGATE VALVE MATIC WORDING	1	\$ 55.40	\$ 55.40	X
11	TAILGATE ELEGANCE WORDING	1	\$ 63.90	\$ 63.90	X
12	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH	1	\$ 60.70	\$ 60.70	X
13	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP RH	1	\$ 60.70	\$ 60.70	X
14	TAILGATE REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 325.40	\$ 325.40	X
15	TAILGATE REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 325.40	\$ 325.40	X
16	TAILGATE HINGE LH	1	\$ 67.40	\$ 67.40	X
17	TAILGATE HINGE RH	1	\$ 67.40	\$ 67.40	X
18	TAILGATE ABSORBER LH	1	\$ 269.80	\$ 269.80	X
19	TAILGATE ABSORBER RH	1	\$ 269.80	\$ 269.80	X
20	TAILGATE INNER BOARD	1	\$ 486.10	\$ 486.10	X
21	TAILGATE LOCK	1	\$ 443.90	\$ 443.90	X
22	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 398.80	\$ 398.80	X
23	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	1	\$ 38.20	\$ 38.20	X
24	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$ 55.40	\$ 110.80	X
25	TAIL LAMP LH	1	\$ 497.70	\$ 497.70	X
26	TAIL LAMP RH	1	\$ 497.70	\$ 497.70	X
27	TAIL LAMP HOLDER LH	1	\$ 12.50	\$ 12.50	X
28	TAIL LAMP HOLDER RH	1	\$ 12.50	\$ 12.50	X
29	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	1	\$ 195.80	\$ 195.80	X
30	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	1	\$ 195.80	\$ 195.80	X
31	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 595.60	\$ 595.60	X
32	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 60.40	\$ 60.40	X
33	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 60.40	\$ 60.40	X
34	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LONG LH	1	\$ 95.60	\$ 95.60	X
35	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LONG RH	1	\$ 95.60	\$ 95.60	X
36	REAR BUMPER RETAINER SHORT LH	1	\$ 69.40	\$ 69.40	X
37	REAR BUMPER RETAINER SHORT RH	1	\$ 69.40	\$ 69.40	X
38	REAR BUMPER IMPACT BRACKET LH	1	\$ 60.50	\$ 60.50	X
39	REAR BUMPER IMPACT BRACKET RH	1	\$ 60.50	\$ 60.50	X
40	REAR BUMPER SHIELD LH	1	\$ 85.30	\$ 85.30	X
41	REAR BUMPER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 85.30	\$ 85.30	X
42	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 558.74	\$ 558.74	X
43	REAR END PANEL LOWER	1	\$ 185.70	\$ 185.70	X
44	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 286.90	\$ 286.90	X
45	REAR END PANEL SENSOR	1	\$ 237.72	\$ 237.72	X
46	REAR WELL PANEL	1	\$ 757.10	\$ 757.10	X
47	REAR WELL PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 595.60	\$ 595.60	X
48	REAR WELL PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 470.20	\$ 470.20	X
49	REAR WELL PANEL TOP BOARD LH	1	\$ 319.20	\$ 319.20	X
50	REAR WELL PANEL TOP BOARD RH	1	\$ 319.20	\$ 319.20	X
51	REAR WELL PANEL SPONGE	1	\$ 275.60	\$ 275.60	X

635156

52	REAR CHASSIS FRAME LH	11	1	\$ 2,315.60	\$ 2,315.60	X
53	REAR CHASSIS FRAME RH	11	1	\$ 2,315.60	\$ 2,315.60	X
54	REAR FENDER LH	R	1	\$ 1,055.80	\$ 1,055.80	X
55	REAR FENDER RH	R	1	\$ 1,055.80	\$ 1,055.80	X
56	REAR FENDER GLASS WITH MOULDING LH	11	1	\$ 495.70	\$ 495.70	X
57	REAR FENDER GLASS WITH MOULDING RH	11	1	\$ 495.70	\$ 495.70	X
58	REAR FENDER INNER BOARD LH	11	1	\$ 850.50	\$ 850.50	X
59	REAR FENDER INNER BOARD RH	11	1	\$ 850.50	\$ 850.50	X
60	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH	11	1	\$ 145.60	\$ 145.60	X
61	REAR FENDER SHIELD LH	11	1	\$ 203.98	\$ 203.98	X
62	REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	11	1	\$ 203.98	\$ 203.98	X
63	SPARE TYRE	11	1	\$ 399.70	\$ 399.70	X
Nos.	PARTS		QTY	UNIT S\$	Total S\$	
REAR PORTION ONLY						
64	SPARE TYRE LOCK	11	1	\$ 325.10	\$ 325.10	X
65	EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	R	1	\$ 1,117.48	\$ 1,117.48	X
66	EXHAUST MOUNTING	11	3	\$ 45.60	\$ 136.80	X
67	EXHAUST ALUMINIUM BOARD	11	1	\$ 155.30	\$ 155.30	X
68	EXHAUST CENTER PIPE	11	1	\$ 893.67	\$ 893.67	X
Total Price					\$ 26,804.11	
Less 25%					\$ 6,701.03	
Sub Total Price					\$ 20,103.08	

Nos.	PARTS		QTY	UNIT S\$	Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
REAR PORTION ONLY						
1	REAR NO. PLATE SET	Beat	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	40
2	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	40
3	TAILGATE GARNISH CLIPS SET	11	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	X
4	TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA	11	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	X
5	TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIPS SET	11	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
6	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	11	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	X
7	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	11	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	X
8	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET (2 PCS)	slurk	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	200
9	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET	11	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
10	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	11	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	50
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET	11	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
12	REAR WELL PANEL SEALANT	11	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
13	REAR FENDER SEALANT	11	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	X
14	REAR FENDER INNER BOARD CLIPS SET	11	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	X
15	REAR EXHAUST GASKET	11	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
Total					\$ 1,985.00	

Nos.	Claims Details : Labour and Spray Painting			Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
REAR PORTION ONLY					
1	Labour to panel beat/cut/weld affected panels, realign and refit/replace necessary affected parts			\$ 2,800.00	800
2	To putty and spray paint on accident affected portion			\$ 2,200.00	1100
3	To remove and transfer rear windscreen to new tailgate			\$ 180.00	120
4	To transfer components to new tailgate			\$ 120.00	60
5	To disconnect/reconnect and check for proper wiring and electrical function			\$ 100.00	30
6	To apply anti rust coating			\$ 120.00	60
7	To remove and transfer rear fender glass to new fender	11		\$ 240.00	X
8	To remove and reinstall rear compartment trims			\$ 100.00	80
9	To remove and replace exhaust system			\$ 250.00	60
10	To diagnostic reset fault code back to manufactory setting	11		\$ 450.00	X
11	To dismantle and reinstall petrol tank for replace rear well panel	11		\$ 350.00	X
12	To dismantle and replace rear bumper reverse sensor with distance test			\$ 100.00	50
13	To dismantle and reinstall rear passenger seat for replace rear well panel	11		\$ 280.00	X
14	To check water leakage test of accident portion	11		\$ 80.00	X
Total				\$ 7,370.00	

Nos.	PARTS	QTY	UNIT S\$	Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
FRONT PORTION ONLY					
69	BONNET <i>BUC</i>	1	\$ 1,463.29	\$ 1,463.29	/
70	BONNET LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 92.80	\$ 92.80	/
71	BONNET HINGE LH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 132.98	\$ 132.98	/
72	BONNET HINGE RH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 132.98	\$ 132.98	/
73	BONNET STOPPER <i>11</i>	2	\$ 22.98	\$ 45.96	X
74	BONNET INNER MAT <i>11</i>	1	\$ 222.90	\$ 222.90	X
75	BONNET LOCK <i>Twl</i>	1	\$ 278.68	\$ 278.68	/
76	HEADLAMP LH <i>holder cne</i>	1	\$ 1,161.90	\$ 1,161.90	/
77	HEADLAMP RH <i>holder cne</i>	1	\$ 1,161.90	\$ 1,161.90	/
78	HEADLAMP TOP PANEL LH <i>R</i>	1	\$ 192.34	\$ 192.34	X
79	HEADLAMP TOP PANEL RH <i>R</i>	1	\$ 192.34	\$ 192.34	X
80	GRILLE <i>cne</i>	1	\$ 261.25	\$ 261.25	/
81	GRILLE CHROME <i>scr</i>	1	\$ 142.60	\$ 142.60	/
82	WIPER GRILLE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 1,098.50	\$ 1,098.50	X
83	WIPER GRILLE COVER LH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 123.40	\$ 123.40	X
84	WIPER GRILLE COVER RH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 123.40	\$ 123.40	X
85	FRONT BUMPER <i>D/S</i>	1	\$ 647.88	\$ 647.88	/
86	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH <i>395 cne</i>	1	\$ 455.30	\$ 455.30	/
87	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH <i>395 cne</i>	1	\$ 455.30	\$ 455.30	/
88	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH <i>Twl</i>	1	\$ 159.70	\$ 159.70	/
89	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH <i>Twl</i>	1	\$ 159.70	\$ 159.70	/
90	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>Twl</i>	1	\$ 184.90	\$ 184.90	/
91	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Torn</i>	1	\$ 135.78	\$ 135.78	/
Nos.	PARTS	QTY	UNIT S\$	Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
FRONT PORTION ONLY					
92	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 62.98	\$ 62.98	/
93	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 62.98	\$ 62.98	/
94	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 375.40	\$ 375.40	/
95	FRONT FENDER LH <i>BUC</i>	1	\$ 598.90	\$ 598.90	/
96	FRONT FENDER RH <i>R</i>	1	\$ 598.90	\$ 598.90	X
97	FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 198.20	\$ 198.20	X
98	FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 198.20	\$ 198.20	X
99	FRONT FENDER BRACKET LH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50	X
100	FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50	X
101	SUPPORT PANEL <i>1128-10 Bent</i>	1	\$ 1,617.50	\$ 1,617.50	/
102	SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER <i>11</i>	1	\$ 240.20	\$ 240.20	X
103	BRACE PANEL <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 118.78	\$ 118.78	/
104	HORN LH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 240.60	\$ 240.60	X
105	HORN RH <i>11</i>	1	\$ 240.60	\$ 240.60	X
106	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>Bent/pun</i>	1	\$ 1,591.60	\$ 1,591.60	/
107	AIRCON CONDENSOR GUIDE LH <i>Re/Torn</i>	1	\$ 198.60	\$ 198.60	/
108	AIRCON CONDENSOR GUIDE RH <i>Re/Torn</i>	1	\$ 198.60	\$ 198.60	/
109	AIRCON FAN MOTOR <i>11</i>	1	\$ 687.45	\$ 687.45	X
110	AIRCON FAN BLADE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 289.20	\$ 289.20	X
111	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 1,481.77	\$ 1,481.77	X
112	AIRCON PRESSURE PIPE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 1,698.60	\$ 1,698.60	X
113	AIRCON TEMPERATURE SENSOR <i>11</i>	1	\$ 219.40	\$ 219.40	X
114	RADIATOR <i>Bent/pun</i>	1	\$ 1,806.70	\$ 1,806.70	/
115	RADIATOR TOP COVER <i>11</i>	1	\$ 310.93	\$ 310.93	X
116	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>cna</i>	1	\$ 1,210.45	\$ 1,210.45	/
117	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>Complete</i>	1	\$ 687.45	\$ 687.45	X
118	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 289.20	\$ 289.20	X
119	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 248.20	\$ 248.20	X
120	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE <i>11</i>	1	\$ 268.20	\$ 268.20	X
Total Price				\$ 24,962.37	
Less 25%				\$ 6,240.59	
Sub Total Price				\$ 18,721.78	

Nos.	PARTS	QTY	UNIT S\$	Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
FRONT PORTION ONLY					
16	FRONT NO. PLATE SET <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	X
17	BONNET INNER MAT CLIPS SET <i>11</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
18	GRILLE CLIPS SET <i>11</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
19	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>11</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	SD

20	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIPS SET	17	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	X
21	SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	17	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
22	SUPPORT PANEL COVER CLIPS SET	17	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
23	AIR DUCT CLIPS SET	17	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	X
24	AIRCON GAS	17	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
25	RADIATOR COOLANT	17	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
				Total	\$ 705.00	30

Nos.	Claims Details : Labour and Spray Painting			Total S\$	REMARKS IF ANY
FRONT PORTION ONLY					
15	Labour to panel beat/cut/weld affected panels, realign and refit/replace necessary affected parts			\$ 2,200.00	800
16	To putty and spray paint on accident affected portion			\$ 1,800.00	1000
17	To disconnect/reconnect and check for proper wiring and electrical function		17	\$ 100.00	X
18	To apply anti rust coating			\$ 120.00	80
19	To dismantle and reinstall radiator with high pressure test			\$ 120.00	100
20	To dismantle and reinstall aircon condensor with top up gas			\$ 120.00	
				Total	\$ 4,460.00

PARTS TOTAL \$ 41,514.86
 LABOUR TOTAL \$ 11,830.00
 OVERALL TOTAL \$ 53,344.86

NAME OF SURVEYOR :

REMARKS :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

7-206 00.99
 252
 15458.24
 546
 4346